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USACE Portland District
FFDRWG Attendance Sheet

Name Agency Email Present
Adams, Noah USGS noah_adams@usgs.gov
Axel, Gordy NOAA gordon.axel@noaa.gov
Baus, Doug NwWD douglas.m.baus@usace.army.mil
Beeman, John USGS john_beeman@usgs.gov
Bettin, Scott BPA swbettin@bpa.gov
Clugston, David NWD david.a.clugston@usace.army.mil
Conder, Trevor NOAA trevor.conder@noaa.gov "
Cordie, Bob NWP-TDA robert.p.cordie@usace.army.nﬁil
Cutts, Matthew NWP matthew.e.cutts@usace.army.mil
Dalton, Tim ODFW tim.dalton@state.or.us
Eppard, Brad NWP matthew.b.eppard@usace.army.mil }z{
Fredricks, Garyv NOAA gary.fredricks@noaa.gov e
Gilbreath, Lyle NOAA lyle.gilbreath@noaa.gov
Hausmann, Ben NWP;BON ben.j.hausmann@usace.army.mil
Hevlin, Bill NOAA bill.hevlin@noaa.gov /0,{,,‘_(_
Kiefer, Russ IDFG rkiefer@idfg.idaho.gov
Kruger, Rick ODFW rick.kruger@state.or.us M
Kuhn, Karen NWP karen.a.kuhn@usace.army.mil /
Langeslay, Mike NWP mike.j.langeslay@usace.army.mil
Lee, Randy NWP randall.t.lee@usace.army.mil /(2(/
Lorz, Tom CRITFC lort@critfc.org ' t—
Mackey, Tammy NWP tammy.m.mackey@usace.army.mil OV~
McCune, Kyle NwWP kyle.c.mccune@usace.army.mil K
Medina, George NWP george.j.medina@usace.army.mil v




